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	Изборни предмет 7
	Колоквијум
	Испит
	Активност
	ОЦЕНА

	
	
	оцена
	број поена
	
	
	 
	 
	 

	1
	Кожул Б. Јовица
	70/10-У
	6
	30
	7-8
	30
	6
	66
	7

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	30-50
	
	24-40
	1-10
	
	


	
	Изборни предметни модул - КЊИЖЕВНОСТ
	
	 
	 

	
	Изборни предмет 6                                 Увод у историју књижевности
	Колоквијум
	Испит
	Активност
	КОНАЧНА ОЦЕНА

	
	
	оцена
	број поена
	оцена
	број поена
	
	број поена
	оцена

	1
	Миљковић Д. Ивана
	73/10-У
	7-8
	38
	7+
	30
	2
	70
	7

	2
	Пауновић Б. Јелена
	89/09-У
	7+
	37
	7
	28
	3
	68
	7

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	30-50
	
	24-40
	1-10
	
	


